

CNR No. : WBUD050020322023
Case No. : Sessions. 243 of 2023

Present : Sri Amar Kishore Mahato
A.D.J., 2nd Court
(J.O. Code : WB00922)

Order No. :09
Dated : 01.07.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

No step taken for accused as there is Resolution by local Bar Association.

Accordingly, let a further date be fixed.

Fix 11.09.2024 for evidence of CSW-1 and 2.

Prosecution to take steps.

D/C

ADJ, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur

ADJ, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur