

WBUD050020322023



Sessions Case/243/2023

**State of West Bengal Vs. KRISHNA ORAW**

Order No. : 14

Dated : 25.06.2025

Regular P.O. has been transferred.

Today is fixed for ER/WA.

Ld. APP is present.

No ER/WA is received yet.

Hence, issue reminder through concerned P.S. at once.

**D.A. to comply the order accordinlgy.**

Fix 13.08.2025 for ER/WA.

(Manik Lal Jana)

J.O. Code : WB01023

Additional Sessions Judge, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court

Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur, I/C