

WBUD050020322023



Sessions Case/243/2023

State of West Bengal Vs. KRISHNA ORAW

Order No. : 19

Dated : 09.06.2026

Today is fixed for ER/WPA.

Ld. P.O. is on duty leave.

Ld. APP is present by filing hazira.

No ER/WPA is received yet.

Previous order not complied.

D.A. to comply the previous order at once.

Fix 20.08.2026 for ER/WPA.

(Sarad Kumar Chhetri)

J.O. Code : WB00786

In-charge-of

Additional Sessions Judge, 2nd Court

Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur